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Anlage
Tumlinger Weg, 72178 Waldachtal

Sportwart/in
Schuh, Jirgen

Jugendwart/in

Kreidler, Markus
T 01703588067 M-A-Kreidler@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Markus Kreidler

m 01703588067; M-A-Kreidler@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kreidler, Markus
Axt, Dieter
Ganszki, Roger
Schuh, Jirgen
Votsch, Ernst
Dittbrenner, Arthur
Fischer, Heinz
Schuh, Dieter
Dettling, Christoph
10 Heinzelmann, Uwe
11 Schuller, Lothar
12 Seidel, Wolfgang
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16750464
16350564
16050528
16450476
15850533
14850530
15250598
16050527
16950375
15852636
16652752
15350563

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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